
Included in the price:
• 8-night accommodation in four-star hotels
• Daily breakfast and dinner at the hotels
• Farewell dinner with local performance at local restaurant
• Naming Ceremony
• Round trip international airfare – economy class
• Round trip airport transfers
• Sightseeing, admissions and entrances per the itinerary
• Services of Professional English-speaking Tour Guide
• Private deluxe air-conditioned motor coach throughout 
  the tour
• Porterage at airport and hotels (1 bag per person, in/out)
• City and hotel taxes

Not Included:
• Meals not mentioned – lunches
• Travel insurance – highly recommended
• Tipping and any kind of gratuities
• Yellow Fever Vaccination & Ghana Visa (under own
  arrangement)
• Any kind of personal expenses
• Single Supplement – $850

Contact:
Dr. Terrance Malone 
Tiffany Jenkins 
fudatxorg@gmail.com
Nick Gjeca • Journeys Unlimited
(800) 486-8359 Ext. 216
ngjeca@groupist.com

1-800-486-8359
www.Journeys-Unlimited.com

YOUR DAY BY DAY ITINERARY
Sept. 21: HOUSTON / ACCRA - Depart on an international 
overnight flight to Accra. Dinner and breakfast are served on board.  
Sept. 22: ACCRA - Upon arrival in Accra, we met by our tour 
guide, and next board our motorcoach for transfer to our hotel. 
Accra is the capital of Ghana with a population of over 2.6 million 
people. Our visit to Accra gives us the opportunity to experience 
Accra’s vibrancy through its traffic, its lush residential areas for the 
rich, and traditional buildings for the middle-income and low-income 
people. Residents of this cosmopolitan city speak various languages. 
Dinner and overnight in Accra. (D) 
Sept. 23: ACCRA - Today’s tour includes visit to the W. E. B. Du 
Bois Centre for Pan-African Culture, the National Museum for 
collection of prehistoric and contemporary artifacts, the Nkrumah 
Park for a guided tour into the life and work of the first president of 
Ghana and finally the Arts Centre for shopping before returning to 
our hotel. Afternoon at leisure. Dinner and overnight in Accra. (B/D) 
Sept. 24: ACCRA / KUMASI - After breakfast we drive north to 
Kumasi, the cultural city of Ghana and home of the Asantehene, the 
ceremonial ruler of the Ashanti people today. Our first stop is the 
craft village of Bonwire, home of the famous Kente cloth, to learn 
about its origin and how the weavers pass it from generation to 
generation. Then we travel to Ntonso town where traditional Adinkra 
cloth is made so we can learn how to make our own patterns and 
how the back color of the cloth is made. Tour continues to Ahwiaa, a 
village known for its wood carvings, arts, crafts, the fertility doll, and 
famous Ashanti State (ceremonial) stools for the chiefs and high-
ranking officials. Upon arrival in Kumasi, we can see lots of people 
clad in the world famous Kente, a cloth that is the epitome of culture 
and pride of the Ashantes. Dinner and overnight in Kumasi. (B/D)
Sept. 25: KUMASI - Today’s tour allows us to experience the 
richness of Ashanti culture. We visit the Kumasi Centre of National 
Culture, the true display of richness of Ghanaian culture and heritage, 
and its Prempeh II Jubilee Museum. Then we drive to the Manhyia 
Palace, the seat of the Asantehene, the King of Ashanti Kingdom. In 
the afternoon we visit a cocoa farm in a local village (Golden Pot). 
Dinner and overnight in Kumasi. (B/D)
Sept. 26: KUMASI / HERITAGE TOUR / CAPE COAST- 
After breakfast we headed south to visit the Kakum National Park 
and its rich flora and fauna and spectacular scenery. Enjoy a walk 
on one of the only four canopy walkways in the world and view 
the various levels of the tropical rainforest from above. Or trek on 
the trail and learn about the medicinal values of the various African 
tree species. Continue to the Central Region and the Cape Coast 
which is one of the most historical cities in Ghana. Then we travel 
to Elmina to visit the Elmina Castle (also known as the St. George 
of the Mine Castle), a UNESCO World Heritage Site, and the first 
European edifice constructed in Africa by the Portuguese in 1482 
and taken over in 1637 by the Dutch who retained control for 274 
years. Dinner and overnight in Cape Coast. (B/D) 
Sept. 27: CAPE COAST - After breakfast we continue our tour of 
the Cape Coast where most of the oldest and best schools in Ghana 
are located. We visit the Cape Coast Castle from which thousands 
of slaves were shipped to the Caribbean and the United States. The 
castle was the seat of British Colonial administration until 1877 when 
the government offices moved to the Christiansborg Castle (Osu 
Castle) in Accra. This historic castle was designated as a UNESCO 
World Heritage Site in 2014 and converted into the Presidential 
Museum in 2017. Dinner and overnight in Cape Coast. (B/D)
Sept. 28: CAPE COAST / ACCRA - This morning, we depart 
Cape Coast and drive northeast through beautiful countryside to 
Accra. Upon arrival we visit the Makola market, the largest open-air 
market in the city, and the best place to witness the hustle and bustle 
of the West African market. Dinner and overnight in Accra. (B/D) 
Sept. 29: ACCRA / HOUSTON - Today we have a day at leisure 
to pursue our own interests. We enjoy lunch at a local restaurant 
and transfer to the airport for our flight back home departing in the 
early evening. (B/L) 
Sept. 30: HOUSTON - We arrive home today.
(B,L,D) = Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

PRICE $5,848 per person
based on double occupancy

Join Fellowship United District Association (FUDA) 
& The Historic St. John Baptist Church

on a Pilgrimage to Ghana
September 21-30, 2026

$100 discount for deposits in by 
February 15, 2026 or $50 discount 
for deposits in by April 15, 2026.



BN:  89877Enclosed is my payment for the Ghana Pilgrimage or book online GH89877

PASSENGER #1 NAME: _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                    Clearly print name as it appears on your passport: (Last, First, Middle)

Rooming With: ___________________________________________________________________________________ Single Room (Additional Cost): 1Yes 1No

PASSENGER #1 Passport No.: ______________________________________Expiration Date: ____________Gender: __________Date of Birth: _______________

PASSENGER #2 NAME (if residing in same household as Passenger 1): __________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                Clearly print name as it appears on your passport: (Last, First, Middle)

PASSENGER #2 Passport No.: ______________________________________Expiration Date: ____________Gender: __________Date of Birth: _______________

Frequent Flyer Number/Airline (if available):  ________________________________

Home Address: _________________________________________________________ City: ____________________________ State _______ Zip ______________

Home Phone: ________________________________Cell Phone: _____________________________ Email: ____________________________________________

Emergency Contact Information: Name: _____________________________________________ Phone: ______________________ Relationship:_______________

1 $500 per person reservation deposit plus applicable optional insurance (see terms and conditions for pricing)
1 $500 per person reservation deposit (if insurance is declined)
1 I am paying my deposit with a check made payable to Journeys Unlimited. Amount $____________ 1 I am paying my deposit with a credit/debit card.

Credit Card # _________________________________________________ Expiration Date: ____________ * Sec Code _______ Amount _____________
(We accept:1 Visa 1 Mastercard 1 American Express. We do not accept Discover.)                                       (*3 or 4 digit number on back of Card)

Name that appears on Credit Card:______________________________________Credit Card holder Signature: __________________________________________

Allergies/health issues we should be aware of: _______________________________________________________________________________________________

Signature of Passenger(s): __________________________________________/_____________________________________________ Date: __________________
Enrollment in and payment for the tour constitutes your acceptance of the program conditions.

Journeys Unlimited, 545 Eighth Avenue, Suite 1030, New York, NY 10018, Tel: 1-800-486-8359, Fax: 212-594-7073

	 TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please Complete this Form and Mail with Payment to the New York Address at the Bottom of the Form
*Passport must be valid for 6 months upon return*

LLC, and its overseas representatives reserve the right without notice to change, amend or cancel any 
part or all of the tour and to make such changes as may be necessary. Journeys Unlimited acts only as 
an agent in securing hotels, transportation and other travel services from suppliers, and in no event shall 
Journeys Unlimited be liable in the event of any failure by any person or company to render any trans-
portation, lodging or other travel services to be provided on the tour. The acceptance of the initial service 
to be provided under the tour shall be considered an acceptance by the tour member of these conditions. 
If there is a difference between the conditions of Journeys Unlimited and those published by suppliers, 
the conditions of suppliers shall apply. Journeys Unlimited reserves the right to substitute hotel, cruise 
ships and air carriers of similar quality, and reserves the right to vary the sequence of sightseeing and/ 
or to re-route the order of cities. In calculating the cost of the trip, Journeys Unlimited has relied on your 
consent to these terms and in the absence of this release, the cost of the trip would be higher. A contract is
made when your reservation and payment are accepted by Journeys Unlimited and any dispute shall be 
governed by New York law. We reserve the right to decline to accept a person, or remove a person form a 
tour, if such person presents a significant risk to the health or safety of himself or the group and the person 
cannot otherwise be reasonably accommodated.
Cancellation Policy and Refunds: We hope that nothing will prevent you from taking your Journeys 
Unlimited pilgrimage. However, should you need to cancel, your cancellation must be received in writing, 
via email, fax or by letter. It will be effective on the date of receipt. If you cancel your tour after you have 
received your documents and airline tickets, you must return them to Journeys Unlimited before we can 
process your refund. The following cancellations fees are only for fixed departure date tours published in 
our brochure. Fees for custom groups and tours may be different, please contact us for details. You are 
responsible for the cost of any non-refundable airline tickets that have been issued on your behalf plus the 
following cancellation charges per person:
	 Days Prior to Departure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Charge
	 91 or more . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250
	 90 – 61 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $350
	 60 – 46 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50% of tour cost
	 45 – 31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75% of tour cost
	 30 days – day of departure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . No refund
Once the tours commence, there will be no refunds on missed or unused portions of the tour programs.
Purchase of Travel Insurance, at the time of deposit, is strongly recommended.

Group A: All States except: NY, PA, TX, WA
Group B: TX     Group C: NY     Group D: PA     Group E: WA

	 Trip Cost per Person 	 Group A:         Group B:        Group C:        Group D:        Group E:
	 $2,001 - 2,500.............. $188.00............ $159.00 ...........$129.00 ...........$187.00 ..........$184.00
	 $2,501 - 3,000 ............. $220.00 ........... $187.00 ...........$139.00 ...........$220.00 ..........$214.00
	 $3,001 - 3,500 ............. $252.00............ $214.00 ...........$169.00............$253.00...........$245.00
	 $3,501 - 4,000 ............. $286.00 ........... $243.00 ...........$209.00 ...........$289.00 ..........$278.00
	 $4,001 - 4,500.............. $320.00............ $271.00............$239.00 ...........$324.00 ..........$312.00
	 $4,501 - 5,000 ............. $357.00............ $303.00 ...........$279.00 ...........$362.00 ..........$347.00
	 $5,001 - 5,500 ............. $394.00 ........... $335.00 ...........$289.00............$401.00 ..........$383.00
	 $5,501 - 6,000.............. $430.00............ $365.00............$319.00 ...........$439.00...........$420.00
	 $6,001 - 7,000 ............. $506.00............ $429.00 ...........$339.00 ...........$518.00...........$492.00
	 $7,001 - 8,000 ............. $591.00 ........... $501.00............On Request.......$607.00 ..........$574.00
          Please call us for tour costs over $8,000.      
          INSURANCE FEE ONCE PURCHASED IS NONREFUNDABLE.
IMPORTANT: We must receive your premium payment within 7 days of the date we receive your initial 
deposit for your trip for the Pre-Existing Conditions clause to be waived (provided you are not disabled 
from travel at the time you pay your premium).
If we cancel: We reserve the right to cancel a specific departure date or whole tour due to lack of participa-
tion or for reasons beyond our control such as natural disasters, acts of God or government restrictions. If 
such an unlikely event should occur, we will offer an alternate departure date or tour program. Should you 
decline an alternate date or should we cancel the tour outright, the limit of our liability to you will be the 
refund of all monies received, including any cancellation penalties, except for expenses the company incurs 
such as airline deposits, cancellation fees, hotels or other services. We will not be liable, however, for costs 
incurred by you not paid to us, such as visas and passport costs, items of a personal nature, domestic trans-
portation either by ground or air etc. nor will we be liable for any psychological damages, traumas, stress, 
disappointment, personal and financial loss resulting from our change of departure date or cancellation of a 
tour. Refunds are not provided for services included, but not used on a trip.
Not Included in the Published Price: Items of personal nature, excess luggage allowance, laundry, room 
service, travel insurance, passport and visas costs, shore excursions, expenses for additional sightseeing not 
specified in the itinerary, any incurred medical costs and replacement of items forgotten or stolen while on 
the tour, and gratuities (a list of suggested tips will be provided with final documents).
Publishing Disclaimer: Journeys Unlimited is not responsible for any typographic or printer’s error or 
omission. Prices in this brochure and on our websites are accurate at the time of printing and are subject to 
change without notice due to changes in market factors including but not limited to foreign currency and 
supplier cost fluctuations. Journeys Unlimited, a brand of Group IST, LLC is a registered seller of travel in 
the State of California, CST# 2077183.
Important: For security reasons and due to the measures taken by the authorities, airlines require that the 
passenger’s name in the air reservations must exactly match the name as it appears on the passport. Jour-
neys Unlimited is not responsible for denied boarding or re-issue costs due to an incorrect name supplied 
to us. Journeys Unlimited requests a copy of your passport picture page to ensure correct name on tickets 
and documents.                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                  Prepared 12-09-2025

Tour prices: All prices in this brochure are based on airfares, land rates and exchange rates in effect at the 
time of printing and on group rates of 30 passengers or more. Tours may depart with less than the required 
number of passengers, at the discretion of Group IST, LLC (doing business and referred to therein as “Jour-
neys Unlimited”), but an additional charge may apply. Passengers will be advised about such surcharges 
60 days before departure. All prices are subject to change without notice prior to departure due to major 
currency fluctuations, changes in fuel prices and/or unforeseen economic circumstances.
Reservations, Deposits and Final Payments: Please complete the Participant Agreement, with full names 
as they appear on passports, and mail it to us with the required per person deposit plus applicable (optional) 
insurance. Receipt of your deposit shall act as your agreement to these terms and conditions. Balance is due 
75 days before departure date. If final payment is received less than 75 days, a late fee will be accessed in 
the amount of $50.00. If final payment is made by credit card (American Express, Visa, MasterCard), Jour-
neys Unlimited requires a completed credit card authorization form. All payments made by check should 
be made payable to Journeys Unlimited.
Late Reservations: If a booking is made within 60 days of departure, full payment plus applicable taxes 
and optional insurance is due at the time of booking. There will be a $50.00 late processing fee applicable 
plus cost of any express or overnight mail services. No personal checks will be accepted with reservations 
received 30 days or less before departure date. Money order, bank check, certified check or credit cards 
(American Express, Visa, and MasterCard) will be accepted.
Travel Documents: A valid passport (valid for six months after the return date of the trip) is required to 
travel. Visa is required for US passport holders traveling to some destinations; please contact our office 
for details. All non-US citizens must contact the appropriate consular office for entry visa requirements 
pertaining to their trip. In addition non US citizens are responsible for complying with requirements for 
re-entry into the USA. Journeys Unlimited assumes no responsibility for procurement of passport or visas. 
Obtaining and carrying these documents is the sole responsibility of passengers. Journeys Unlimited will 
not be responsible for any delays, damages and/or losses, including missed portions of your trip due to 
improper travel documentation.
Final Documents and Tickets: All documents and tickets are only issued upon receipt of final payment 
and are sent within 3 weeks of departure. Documents and tickets are not guaranteed if final payment and 
booking form are not received on time.
Air from Home City: All brochure departures are based on a New York area airport. Journeys Unlimited 
can help arrange air transportation from your home city airport. Journeys Unlimited is not responsible for 
any penalties incurred on domestic tickets not purchased from us, in case of changes in the schedule of the 
tour. If you are making your own domestic airline tickets, please make sure that your domestic flight time 
arrives at least 4 hours prior to your international departure time.
Air Changes, Cancellations & Refunds: Airline tickets issued by Journeys Unlimited are highly restric-
tive and in most instances cannot be reissued, revalidated or exchanged. If a change is possible, a $75 per 
person administrative fee, plus any applicable airline change fees, will be assessed once air tickets have 
been issued. Airline penalties vary depending on carrier.
Airline Seat Assignments and Special Services: There is no advance seat selection. Early check-in is nec-
essary to secure seats with travel companions. Seating is solely under control of the airlines. Some airfares 
used may be eligible for frequent flyer mileage.
Baggage: The company is not responsible for any additional charges collected by the carriers at the airport 
for luggage fees. We recommend that you take along one suitcase per person with a maximum weight of 
50lbs., plus one carry on with maximum dimensions of 9”X14”X22”. Airlines also have their own bag-
gage restrictions; please check with the air carrier prior to your departure. All baggage is the passenger’s 
responsibility throughout the tour. Journeys Unlimited is not responsible for loss, theft or damage to your 
baggage. If a bag is lost or damaged In-flight, the passenger is responsible for notifying the airline directly.
Airline Clause: The airlines concerned will not be held responsible for any act, omission, or event during 
the time passengers are not aboard their aircraft. The passenger tickets in use by the airline, when issued, 
shall constitute the sole contract between airline and the purchaser of these tickets and/or passenger. These 
tours may be sold in connection with the services of any ATC or IATA Airline.
Rooms: Prices shown in the brochure are per person, based on two persons sharing a hotel room or cabin. 
A limited number of single rooms are available at the supplement shown per tour. In some cases, when 
requested, we may be able to find an appropriate roommate for passengers who have booked as a single 
person.  If a roommate is not available, you must pay the single room supplement.  While single rooms 
provide privacy they are often smaller than twin bedrooms. Triple rooms are available in many hotels for 
family or friends traveling together. There are no discounts for triple rooms.
Medical Conditions: While we endeavor to provide the highest level of service to all our passengers, 
we cannot guarantee special facilities or assistance for disabled passengers and it is your responsibility to 
arrange for such assistance as required. We regret that we cannot provide individual assistance Journeys 
Unlimited is not responsible for any medical conditions that may occur prior, during, or after the tour.
Land Only Bookings & Tour Deviations: All Journeys Unlimited packages include airfare from the city 
designated. Land only bookings will be invoiced based on adjusted price. Arrival and departure transfers 
are not provided for land only bookings. Any deviations from the tour, requested by the client, will be 
assessed a charge of $100.00 per person, plus any additional costs the change may incur.
Responsibility: The tour member understands that he or she has no claim against Journeys Unlimited, 
and its affiliates, for any delay or damage to or loss of property or baggage or injury to or death of persons 
due to any neglect or willful act of a direct air carrier, hotel, bus company, steamship or cruise com-
pany, railroad, transportation company or service company of any kind, or any other person or persons 
rendering any of the services being offered in connections with these tours. Further, Journeys Unlimited 
advises that it has no ownership interest whatsoever in any hotel, restaurant, bus company or transpor-
tation or service company of any kind outside the USA, nor does it have any employee outside of the 
USA. You may see the name Journeys Unlimited affixed to motor vehicles, on signs around the hotel or 
elsewhere. This use of our name is purely for reasons of identification and does not denote ownership, 
supervision,or  control by Journeys Unlimited in any way. Journeys Unlimited, a brand of Group IST, 


